
/ 

-

It= I~ 



... 
"' 

Appetizers 

Cajun Style Chicken Fingers 

Nachos Rancheros 

Potato Skins 
Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Sour Cream 

Chile, Green Onions, Cheddar Cheese 

Chicken, Cheddar Cheese, Onions 

Beer Batter Onion Rings 

Shrtmp Cocktail 

Crab Claw Cocktail 

Crab Cakes on a Red Pepper Coulis 

Soups and Salads 

Cajun Gumbo 

Segerstrom Soup, A Lima Bean Special 

Soup of the Day 

" The Sunburst 
A Kaleidoscope of Fresh Seasonal Fruits 

The Louis 
With Bay Shrimp or Dungeness Crab, Crisp Greens, 
Avocado, Eggs, Tomato, Cucumber 

Orange Grove Cobb Salad 
Half Cobb Salad 

• Spinach Greens 
With Warm Bacon Dressinq 

Dinner Salad 

A Trip to the Salad Bar 

Beverages 

Freshly Brewed Coffee, Decaffeinated Coffee, 
Tea, Hot Chocolate, Milk 

Soft Drinks 

Perrier, Calistoga, Evian 

Espresso, Cappuccino 

The Menu Items Marked with the • Meet the 

cup 2.00 

Cup 1.75 

Cup 1.75 

American Heart Association Guidelines for Low Fat and Cholesterol. 

Bowl 

Bowl 

Bowl 

4.25 

4.25 

4.25 
4.25 
4.75 

2.25 

6.75 

6.75 

5.25 

3.00 

2.50 

2.50 

5.25 

11.00 

6.25 
4.25 

6.75 

2.75 

6.25 

1.25 

1.50 

2.00 

2.25 



'~ 

, 
, , '. 

" I 

Sandwiches 
t-

Chicken Salad on a Croissant 5.25 

Balboa Seafood Sandwich 6.25 
Crab Meat, Bay Shrimp, Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato 

The Westin Club 5.75 

French Dip Connection 6.75 

All American Burger 5.75 

• The Health Plate 5.75 
Ground Strip Loin with Tomato Chutney and Cucumber 

Monte Cristo 6.75 
Fresh Turkey, Cheddar Cheese and Ham Dipped in Egg Batter and Grilled 

Entrees 
All Entrees Include a Trip to the Salad Bar 

Filet of Lemon Sole 9.25 
Served with Lemon Butter Sauce 

• Fresh Broiled Salmon 9.75 

Chicken Dijon 8.75 

• Broiled Chicken 8.95 
With Honey Mustard and Shallot Relish 

Fajitas 8.50 
Sizzling Steak with Bell Peppers, Onions, Salsa, 
Sour Cream, Guacamole and Hot Tortillas 

Roast Prime Rib with Au Jus 10.95 

Filet Mignon 14.95 
Broiled to Perfection, Served with Madeira Sauce 

Steak and Shrimp 16.75 
A Broiled Filet and Jumbo Shrimp 

• Sea Scallops 11.50 
With Shiitake Mushrooms and Sweet Basil 

All Day American Breakfast 6.25 

Desserts 
Ask to See Our Dessert Tray 

Please Ask for Our "No Smoking" Section 



--

N.A. - A.C. 
C.k'.$ • CHIlA shopl "'_111 

TH[ W[STIN SOUTH COAST PLAZA 


