

## **Appetizers**

*	Cajun Style Chicken Fingers				4.25
	Nachos Rancheros				4.25
	Potato Skins Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Sour Cream Chile, Green Onions, Cheddar Cheese				4.25 4.25
	Chicken, Cheddar Cheese, Onions				4.75
	Beer Batter Onion Rings				2.25
	Shrimp Cocktail				6.75
	Crab Claw Cocktail				6.75
	Crab Cakes on a Red Pepper Coulis				5.25
Sc	oups and Salads				
	Cajun Gumbo	Cup	2.00	Bowl	3.00
	Segerstrom Soup, A Lima Bean Special	Cup	1.75	Bowl	2.50
	Soup of the Day	Cup	1.75	Bowl	2.50
*	The Sunburst A Kaleidoscope of Fresh Seasonal Fruits				5.25
	The Louis With Bay Shrimp or Dungeness Crab, Crisp Greens, Avocado, Eggs, Tomato, Cucumber				11.00
	Orange Grove Cobb Salad Half Cobb Salad				6.25 4.25
*	Spinach Greens With Warm Bacon Dressing				6.75
	Dinner Salad				2.75
	A Trip to the Salad Bar				6.25
Be	everages				
	Freshly Brewed Coffee, Decaffeinated Coffee, Tea, Hot Chocolate, Milk				1.25
	Soft Drinks				1.50
	Perrier, Calistoga, Evian				2.00
	Espresso, Cappuccino				2.25

The Menu Items Marked with the ♥ Meet the American Heart Association Guidelines for Low Fat and Cholesterol.

## Sandwiches

	Chicken Salad on a Croissant		5.2	25
	Balboa Seafood Sandwich Crab Meat, Bay Shrimp, Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato		6.2	25
	The Westin Club		5.7	75
	French Dip Connection		6.7	75
	All American Burger		5.7	75
*	The Health Plate Ground Strip Loin with Tomato Chutney and Cucumber		5.7	75
	Monte Cristo Fresh Turkey, Cheddar Cheese and Ham Dipped in Egg Batter and Grilled	a.	6.7	75
			3	

## Entrees

All Entrees Include a Trip to the Salad Bar

	Filet of Lemon Sole Served with Lemon Butter Sauce	9.25
*	Fresh Broiled Salmon	9.75
	Chicken Dijon	8.75
*	Broiled Chicken With Honey Mustard and Shallot Relish	8.95
	Fajitas Sizzling Steak with Bell Peppers, Onions, Salsa, Sour Cream, Guacamole and Hot Tortillas	8.50
	Roast Prime Rib with Au Jus	10.95
	Filet Mignon Broiled to Perfection, Served with Madeira Sauce	14.95
	Steak and Shrimp A Broiled Filet and Jumbo Shrimp	16.75
*	Sea Scallops With Shiitake Mushrooms and Sweet Basil	11.50
	All Day American Breakfast	6.25

## Desserts

Ask to See Our Dessert Tray

N.A. — A.C. Cafe's · Coffee Shops Menus

